participants as “you”. 

The Offer: FNB Easy, Aspire, Premier, Private Clients, Private Wealth and RMB Private 
Bank Debit, Credit or Fusion account holders get a discount to buy Student 
Prince synthetic school shoes for R0,99 (ninety-nice cents) or get R139 (one 
hundred and thirty-nine rands and zero cents) off any school shoes at Pep 
Stores nationwide. 

How to Participate:  FNB account holders: 

• Use your qualifying FNB Easy, Aspire, Premier, Private Clients, 
Private Wealth and RMB Private Bank Debit, Credit or Fusion Debit

[...]

• Customers who do not meet the eligibility criteria above. 

• FNB/RMB Private Bank Business and FNB Business account holders. 

Products to which the 
Campaign is Applicable: 

The Campaign is applicable to Student Prince synthetic school shoes will be 
on discount or get R139.00 (one hundred and thirty-nine rands and zero cents) 
off any qualifying pair of school shoes.  

Is there a limit on the 
number of times you can 
participate? 

Each customer is limited to receive this discount on only one (1) pair of school 
shoes. 

Data Usage and Privacy 
Policy